Description of Article

One 18K White Gold Necklace

weighing in total 25.85 g., containing

One Hundred Seventeen (117) Natural Diamonds

Total Estimated Weight : 21.47 Carats

ELECTRONIC COPY
JEWELRY REPORT

Photography is approximate

One  Hundred Seventeen (117) Round Brilliant

Total Estimated Weight : 21.47 Carats

Color : F - G

Clarity : VS - SI

Grading & Identification as mounting permits. Description 
and Weights purported by the client. Style # GDP029560